Assessor's Parcel Number: $\frac{1320-33-714-015}{1320-33-714-015}$
Recording Requested By:
Name: WILGORD & JERRY HARMON
Address: 1332 PETAR, DR
City/State/Zip J- FRDNER VILLE NV 894/1
Real Property Transfer Tax:

DOC # 0650216 07/22/2005 02:12 PM Deputy: KLJ OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: WILFORD & JERRY HARMON

Douglas County - NV
Werner Christen - Recorder
Page: 1 of 2 Fee: 15.00
BK-0705 PG-10126 RPTT: 0.00



Homester (Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\bc docs\Cover page for recording

1332 PETAR, DR GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
That we for the state and householders; that we are presently and actually residing on the premises
we are a married couple and householders; that we are presently and actually residing on the premises
hereinafter described [NOTE: If a mobile home, use "in a mobile home hereinafter described"], and that
the premises are located in the City of Gardner V. Y) County of Douglas, State of
Nevada, and described as follows:
Commonly known as BLOCK A
+ 407/6
PARCEL NO. 1320-33-714-015 CHICKESTER ESTATE DAG
CATCHESTER ESIMIE PAG
[Note: In case of a mobile home, give serial number and description]
together with the dwelling house thereon and any appurtenances.
That we do by this Declaration of Homestead intend to use and claim the premises above
described, together with the dwelling house thereon and the appurtenances thereto (or the mobile home) as a
homestead under the provisions of Chapter 115 of the Nevada Revised Statutes.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hand this 7 day of 22, 2005
Signed Moran Signed Jorny L. Harmon Signed Jerry L. Harmon
Signed upot Harman Signed: Jerry L. Harman
Wilder House a Standard Have to a
WITTORA MARMON PREPLY & MONTHON
ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF VEVAGA
)ss:
COUNTY OF DOUG LAS
STATE OF STA
who identified himself/herself to me in proper form as JERRY L AND WILFORD HARMON
and who acknowledged to me that he/she/they signed the foregoing Declaration of Homestead.
Notary Public
(Notary Signature)
(Notary Signature)
PRACE A. Dempster
(Notary Name)
GRACE A. DEMPSTER NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEVADA
APPT. No. 91-0484-8 MY APPT. EXPIRES NOV. 19, 2005